Quick-connect XT Lighting Contactor will save you time and money!
XT Lighting Contactor
Plug and Play with
22 mm cover control
kit options
For customers looking to save both time
and money, Eaton offers the XT Lighting
Contactor Plug and Play series of enclosed

Start/Stop Selector Switch C600M13PP C600M13PP
Start/Stop Selector Switch and Red Light C600M131APP C600M131TPP
Start/Stop Selector Switch and Red/Green Lights (B-C) C600M132APP C600M132TPP
Start/Stop Selector Switch and Red/Green Lights (D) C600M132APPD C600M132TPPD
HOA Selector Switch C600M12PP C600M12PP
HOA Selector Switch and Red Light C600M121APP C600M121TPP
HOA Selector Switch and Red/Green Lights (B-C) C600M122APP C600M122TPP
HOA Selector Switch and Red/Green Lights (D) C600M122APPD C600M122TPPD
Transformer Kits and Separate Control Kits
Transformer Kits and
Separate Control Kits
Catalogue
Number
Secondary
Voltage
Transformer Kit 347/120V (Primary Fused) EPTX347P  120 Vac
Transformer Kit 208/120V (Primary Fused) EPTX208P  120 Vac
Transformer Kit 240/120V (Primary Fused) EPTX240P  120 Vac
Transformer Kit 480/120V (Primary Fused) EPTX480P  120 Vac
Transformer Kit 600/120V (Primary Fused) EPTX600P  120 Vac
Transformer Kit 208/24V (Primary Fused) EPTX208PT  24 Vac
Transformer Kit 240/24V (Primary Fused) EPTX240PT  24 Vac
Transformer Kit 480/24V (Primary Fused) EPTX480PT  24 Vac
Transformer Kit 600/24V (Primary Fused) EPTX600PT  24 Vac
Transformer Kit 120/24V (Primary Fused) EPTX120PT  24 Vac
Separate Supply Control Kit (120V) EP120P  120 Vac
Separate Supply Control Kit (24V) EP24P  24 Vac
Auxiliary Contacts
SelectionContact Configuration